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5PCE (10") 250MM FILE SET K6408 BY KINCROME

5012916

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

The Kincrome file sets have been given a face lift. The same
professional quality hardened & tempered carbon steel
blades are now matched with the ergonomic, hard wearing
torque master handles. These sets also now provide multiple
storage options. Not only do they have an upgraded wallet
but now also a PVC tray for convenient toolbox storage.
Features:

Hardened and tempered carbon steel blade

Torque Master gel grip handle

Laser etching for easy identification

Full Manufacturer Warranty

Shipping Weight (Gross)

SKU Option

Part #
K6408

File Set
5012916

K6408
9312753088848
Kincrome

461 mm
234 mm
42 mm
1.7 kg

1.695 kg
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Price
$75



