

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

5PCE (10") 250MM FILE SET K6408 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5012916		K6408	\$75

Model	
Туре	File Set
SKU	5012916
Part Number	K6408
Barcode	9312753088848
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	461 mm
Product Width	234 mm
Product Height	42 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.7 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.695 kg

The Kincrome file sets have been given a face lift. The same professional quality hardened & tempered carbon steel blades are now matched with the ergonomic, hard wearing torque master handles. These sets also now provide multiple storage options. Not only do they have an upgraded wallet but now also a PVC tray for convenient toolbox storage.

Features:

Hardened and tempered carbon steel blade Torque Master gel grip handle Laser etching for easy identification Full Manufacturer Warranty